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Membership number
100196
100496
100696
100896
100996
101296
101596
102396
102496
102596
102696
102896
103596
103896
104096
104396
106696
106996
107296
109996
112196
113096
114896
115296
115396
115496
115696
118996
119096
119396
120296

Member List - Year 25/26

Name (English)

CHAN Tak Cheung, Mannars

LEUNG Chun Hing, Steven
SHUM Yew Keong, Robin
YU Kin

AU Kwok Wan

HO Chi Yuk, Nelson
LAW Yun Keung

WONG Pak Wai, Peter
YU Wai Wing Alberich
CHEN Yomg Qi

HO Kim Leung

PANG Chun Chow

MAK Yiu Chung, Eric

Ma Hip Man, Matthew
LAl Mun Lam

WOO Fook Ming

TSE Hing Wang
CHEUNG Sau Kau, Philip
LAW Wing-Keung Simon
WONG Kwok Kuen
FUNG Yiu Kam

TSE Hung Lok

LAU Wing Chuen

KUNG Ki Hing, Kenny
YIP Tat Wing, Francis
LAl Hon Kit

LAM Lit Yin

LAU Fat Chi

LO Kai Kwong

WONG Man For

NG Kwai Sheung

Wednesday, November 26, 2025

Grade
Fellow
Fellow
Fellow
Hon Fellow
Fellow
Fellow
Member
Fellow
Fellow
Hon Fellow
Member
Member
Associate
Fellow
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Fellow
Fellow
Member
Member
Member

Member

Status
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active
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Membership number
120796
123296
123996
124496
124796
125796
126296
126596
127296
127396
127696
128496
129796
130596
134296
134796
136196
136896
138296
140796
141696
148597
148897
149097
149397
150497
152298
152498
152598
152698
156199
157000
157500
159500

160700

Name (English)
WONG Kwong Chiu
LIU Yu Ching

YUEN Leung Sing
TSANG Sui Lun
HEUNG Kin Kong
LEE Sui Nin

LAW Kit Kuen

LAl Kai Kuen, Simon
TANG Chung Ming Raymond
WONG Chi Keung
WU Yat Cheung
YAU Chi Cheung, Billy
LAU Sai Lai

LEUNG Ho Kit
KWAN Chik Keung Ivan
TANG Chung Ming
MA Hip Hon, Jeff
CHU Fat Chi

YICK Kin Wah

TSUI Yu Kong

HO Tung Shun

FUNG Chiu Kit

CHU Ka Lok

LAM On Wa

YU Wai Kin

LUK Man Lung
CHUNG Kwok Kei

LI Deren

NING Jin Sheng
CHEN Jun Yong

TSE Fu Keung, Albert
NG Lung Kwong
CHAN Yin Ping

NG Yau Keung, Tony
CHEUNG Hon Kit

Wednesday, November 26, 2025

Grade
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Fellow
Fellow
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Fellow
Member
Member
Member
Member
Hon Fellow
Hon Fellow
Hon Fellow
Member
Member
Member
Fellow

Member

Status
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active
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Membership number
161400
164701
165001
169101
169201
169401
170001
176502
176602
176902
177502
179103
179803
180403
180904
182104
182804
183104
183204
185106
186506
186607
186707
186807
187208
187408
187708
188209
191510
191610
191810
192011
192511
193111

194212

Name (English)
CHAN Kwok On

SO Chok Ming
WONG Shui Yin
YUNG Yu Sum, Sam
LEE Shing Yee, Bernard
Dr.-ING. Hans Knoop
LEUNG Suk Ha

CHAN Siu Fung

NG Cheung Chi

YUEN Po Tsun, Patrick
FERRIER Gordon
TANG Yuk Fai, Ted
CHU Cheuk Man

TAI Ming Chi

SO Sek Man

TSE Wai Yip

CHIU Wai Kei

LAU Chi Kwong

HO Tat Sun

LEUNG Ming Wai
WONG Wai Hung

LAI Chi Fai Cliff

YUE Hon Tung, Henry
CHIU Cheuk Wah

NG Kwok Fai

HO Chi Chung Freddy
WONG Kam Wing
LEUNG Wai Yip
CHEUNG Kam Fai

SO Kwok Ming

LEE Wing Chung

OR Ching Yin Alex

NG Yee Tung

MAK Ka Kin

WONG Kin Ming, Marco

Wednesday, November 26, 2025

Grade
Member
Member
Associate
Member
Fellow
Hon Fellow
Member
Member
Associate
Member
Member
Hon Fellow
Member
Associate
Member
Associate
Member
Member
Member
Associate
Hon Fellow
Member
Member
Member
Fellow
Fellow
Member
Member
Member
Member
Fellow
Member
Associate
Member

Member

Status
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active
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Membership number
194612
195512
196513
197013
197413
197513
197613
197713
197913
199214
199314
199614
199714
200215
200415
200515
200615
200815
200915
201515
204316
204716
204916
205416
205816
205916
206416
206516
206816
206917
207017
207617
207717
208217

208317

Name (English)

KWOK Kam Lun Alan
CHAN Min Cheung
CHAN Tak Wai

LIU Zhizhao George
YEUNG Chi Leong, Jerry
LUl Wai Man Raymond
POON Cho Yam
WONG Sing Kit

YEUNG Chi Hang

NG Kwok Leung
YEUNG Yuk Mui Denise
CHAN Sau Kit

LAM Shu Kan

LEUNG Chi Kin

HO Chi Hung

WONG Lap Kwan Rocky
KOO Tsz Kit

LEUNG Kai Chun, Michael
NG Wai Hung

LUI Chun Yip, Vincent
HUNG Ming Lun, Alan
LEUNG Sze Hang

Lau ChoYi

CHAN Chi Wai

Chan Wing Kwok

Lai Ting Fung

WONG Chung Man
LAM Wing Kwong
CHOW Kai Chung

SHUI Hung Hing
CHENG Nam Keung
TSE Kai Cheong

WONG Wai Chung
POON Wan Piu

MOK Tik

Wednesday, November 26, 2025

Grade
Associate
Member
Member
Fellow
Fellow
Member
Member
Fellow
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Fellow
Fellow
Member
Member
Member
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Fellow
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Member

Status
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

Page 4 of 8



Membership number
209217
209417
209717
209817
209917
210717
210917
211018
211318
211718
212819
212919
213019
213319
213419
213519
213619
213819
214119
214319
214519
214719
214820
215720
216020
216220
216320
216420
216620
216720
216820
217020
217220
217320

217720

Name (English)

TANG Chi Hang
CHENG Ka Ming

NG Chi Ho

LEE Yuen Fai

Fong Chung Kwok Ben

LAI Siu Hung

Fong Chung Yan, Eliza Joann

LEUNG Ki Cheong
CHUNG Ka Leung

LEE Chi Yan

YAN Rugi

SU Yang

LAU Yin

NGAN Hiu Yee
CHENG Chi Hing

YIP Hiu Ching

WONG Tsz Tat
WONG Chun Man
LEE Cheuk Hang
WONG Cho Fai

CHIU Tsz Hong

YU Hung Chui, Wallace
CHOW Chun Sing
KWAN Ping Cheung
LIU Chun Kit

HO Yiu Fai

WONG Siu Man
POON Cheuk Yin, Norris
MOK Chi Shing

HO Man Shan

NG Wai Keung, Kenny
CHAN Kim

CHAN Chi Ho

FUNG Wai Chung

HO Shu Fan

Wednesday, November 26, 2025

Grade
Member
Member
Fellow
Fellow
Associate
Member
Associate
Fellow
Associate
Associate
Member
Member
Member
Fellow
Member
Member
Member
Associate
Associate
Member
Associate
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Member

Status
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active
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217920
218020
218120
218220
218420
218520
218620
218720
218820
218920
219020
219320
219720
219920
220320
220620
220920
221020
221220
221320
221921
222121
222221
222321
222421
222521
222920
224220
224420
224520
225421
225621
225721
226022

226222

Name (English)
PANG Tat Wai
KONG Ping Keung
CHENG Ka Wai
CHAN Yuk Hei
CHEUNG Sheung Man
WONG Siu Hang, Marco
TSANG Yiu Man
LEE Po Kwan

LAM Wai Yuen

LAI Sing Yin

NG Moon Fai

SO Yan Cheuk
LEUNG Kin Chung
SO Tak Wing
WONG Kwok Wa
CHONG Wai Keung
NG Kin Sun, Valy
LAI Sin Ting, Connie
LEUNG Seung Kai
KWOK Yiu Wai
KWAN Kwok Wai, Davis
WONG Lee Fai
LAM Kin Hoi

LAW Man Ho
CHAN Yiu Chung
KO Wai Him
YEUNG Kwok Yin
TSENG Chi Ho

MAK Kai Kin

LAI Chun Fai
KEUNG Shun Lok
LAU Ka Yu

CHOI Kin Lok

LAM Lit Fai

YUNG Wai Chun

Wednesday, November 26, 2025

Grade
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Member
Associate
Member
Student

Associate

Status
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active
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226522
227022
227222
227322
227523
227623
227923
228023
228123
228223
228423
228523
228623
228723
228823
228923
229123
229223
229323
229423
229523
229724
229824
229924
230624
231124
231224
231324
231424
231524
231624
231724
231824
231924

232024

Name (English)

LI Ernest

CHAN Ping Kei Daveattila
CHEUNG Ling Man
SHEK Hau Kim
WANG Tao
CHEUNG Chi Kwong
CHAN Wai Ka

KWAN King Ho

LI Hoi Lun Toig
WONG Wing Sze

LI Hoi Man

YEUNG Hung Tai

SO Ching Pong
CHAN Wing Chak
POON Kim Fung

TSE King Cho

MA Chun Cheong
LEE Ka Shing

HAU Wing Shuen
WONG Kwok Kei
CHU Po Yu

LAl Hon San

CHAN Chun Man
MING Tak Kin
CHEUNG Ching Lok Kelvin
SHIU Wai Yee Winnie
SHI Wen Zhong John
CHENG Ho Chun

LI Yee Tung

WONG Yik Wing

LI To Pan

LAU Wing Kin

LAM Kai Lai

WONG Siu Lun

GUO Xiuzhu

Wednesday, November 26, 2025

Grade
Student
Member
Member
Member
Associate
Associate
Member
Member
Associate
Associate
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Associate
Member
Associate
Member
Associate
Associate
Member
Student
Hon Fellow
Hon Fellow
Member
Member
Member
Associate
Member
Associate
Member

Member

Status
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active
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Membership number Name (English) Grade Status

232124 MA Xinping Member Active
232224 YIP Wai Faat Member Active
232324 LI Guosheng Member Active
232424 FENG Zirui Member Active
232525 KAN Siu Wang Patrick Member Active
232625 LI Xinying Member Active
232725 CHAU Kwan Lok Member Active
232825 WONG Men Chih Gary Member Active
232925 YIM Tsz Fung Cyrus Member Active
233025 IP Kwok Keung Member Active
233125 CHEN Changliu Member Active
233225 CHAN Chun Kit Associate Active
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