

## Member List - Year 25/26

Mem	bership number	Name (English)	Grade	Status
	100196	CHAN Tak Cheung, Mannars	Fellow	Active
	100496	LEUNG Chun Hing, Steven	Fellow	Active
	100696	SHUM Yew Keong, Robin	Fellow	Active
	100896	YU Kin	Hon Fellow	Active
	100996	AU Kwok Wan	Fellow	Active
	101296	HO Chi Yuk, Nelson	Fellow	Active
	101596	LAW Yun Keung	Member	Active
	102396	WONG Pak Wai, Peter	Fellow	Active
	102496	YU Wai Wing Alberich	Fellow	Active
	102596	CHEN Yomg Qi	Hon Fellow	Active
	102696	HO Kim Leung	Member	Active
	102896	PANG Chun Chow	Member	Active
	103596	MAK Yiu Chung, Eric	Associate	Active
	103896	Ma Hip Man, Matthew	Fellow	Active
	104096	LAI Mun Lam	Member	Active
	104396	WOO Fook Ming	Member	Active
	106696	TSE Hing Wang	Member	Active
	106996	CHEUNG Sau Kau, Philip	Member	Active
	107296	LAW Wing-Keung Simon	Member	Active
	109996	WONG Kwok Kuen	Member	Active
	112196	FUNG Yiu Kam	Member	Active
	113096	TSE Hung Lok	Member	Active
	114896	LAU Wing Chuen	Member	Active
	115296	KUNG Ki Hing, Kenny	Member	Active
	115396	YIP Tat Wing, Francis	Member	Active
	115496	LAI Hon Kit	Fellow	Active
	115696	LAM Lit Yin	Fellow	Active
	118996	LAU Fat Chi	Member	Active
	119096	LO Kai Kwong	Member	Active
	119396	WONG Man For	Member	Active
	120296	NG Kwai Sheung	Member	Active

Membership number	Name (English)	Grade	Status
120796	WONG Kwong Chiu	Member	Active
123296	LIU Yu Ching	Member	Active
123996	YUEN Leung Sing	Member	Active
124496	TSANG Sui Lun	Member	Active
124796	HEUNG Kin Kong	Member	Active
125796	LEE Sui Nin	Member	Active
126296	LAW Kit Kuen	Fellow	Active
126596	LAI Kai Kuen, Simon	Fellow	Active
127296	TANG Chung Ming Raymond	Member	Active
127396	WONG Chi Keung	Member	Active
127696	WU Yat Cheung	Member	Active
128496	YAU Chi Cheung, Billy	Member	Active
129796	LAU Sai Lai	Member	Active
130596	LEUNG Ho Kit	Member	Active
134296	KWAN Chik Keung Ivan	Member	Active
134796	TANG Chung Ming	Member	Active
136196	MA Hip Hon, Jeff	Member	Active
136896	CHU Fat Chi	Member	Active
138296	YICK Kin Wah	Member	Active
140796	TSUI Yu Kong	Member	Active
141696	HO Tung Shun	Member	Active
148597	FUNG Chiu Kit	Member	Active
148897	CHU Ka Lok	Fellow	Active
149097	LAM On Wa	Member	Active
149397	YU Wai Kin	Member	Active
150497	LUK Man Lung	Member	Active
152298	CHUNG Kwok Kei	Member	Active
152498	LI Deren	Hon Fellow	Active
152598	NING Jin Sheng	Hon Fellow	Active
152698	CHEN Jun Yong	Hon Fellow	Active
156199	TSE Fu Keung, Albert	Member	Active
157000	NG Lung Kwong	Member	Active
157500	CHAN Yin Ping	Member	Active
159500	NG Yau Keung, Tony	Fellow	Active
160700	CHEUNG Hon Kit	Member	Active

Membership number	Name (English)	Grade	Status
161400	CHAN Kwok On	Member	Active
164701	SO Chok Ming	Member	Active
165001	WONG Shui Yin	Associate	Active
169101	YUNG Yu Sum, Sam	Member	Active
169201	LEE Shing Yee, Bernard	Fellow	Active
169401	DrING. Hans Knoop	Hon Fellow	Active
170001	LEUNG Suk Ha	Member	Active
176502	CHAN Siu Fung	Member	Active
176602	NG Cheung Chi	Associate	Active
176902	YUEN Po Tsun, Patrick	Member	Active
177502	FERRIER Gordon	Member	Active
179103	TANG Yuk Fai, Ted	Hon Fellow	Active
179803	CHU Cheuk Man	Member	Active
180403	TAI Ming Chi	Associate	Active
180904	SO Sek Man	Member	Active
182104	TSE Wai Yip	Associate	Active
182804	CHIU Wai Kei	Member	Active
183104	LAU Chi Kwong	Member	Active
183204	HO Tat Sun	Member	Active
185106	LEUNG Ming Wai	Associate	Active
186506	WONG Wai Hung	Hon Fellow	Active
186607	LAI Chi Fai Cliff	Member	Active
186707	YUE Hon Tung, Henry	Member	Active
186807	CHIU Cheuk Wah	Member	Active
187208	NG Kwok Fai	Fellow	Active
187408	HO Chi Chung Freddy	Fellow	Active
187708	WONG Kam Wing	Member	Active
188209	LEUNG Wai Yip	Member	Active
191510	CHEUNG Kam Fai	Member	Active
191610	SO Kwok Ming	Member	Active
191810	LEE Wing Chung	Fellow	Active
192011	OR Ching Yin Alex	Member	Active
192511	NG Yee Tung	Associate	Active
193111	MAK Ka Kin	Member	Active
194212	WONG Kin Ming, Marco	Member	Active

Membership number	Name (English)	Grade	Status
194612	KWOK Kam Lun Alan	Associate	Active
195512	CHAN Min Cheung	Member	Active
196513	CHAN Tak Wai	Member	Active
197013	LIU Zhizhao George	Fellow	Active
197413	YEUNG Chi Leong, Jerry	Fellow	Active
197513	LUI Wai Man Raymond	Member	Active
197613	POON Cho Yam	Member	Active
197713	WONG Sing Kit	Fellow	Active
197913	YEUNG Chi Hang	Member	Active
199214	NG Kwok Leung	Member	Active
199314	YEUNG Yuk Mui Denise	Member	Active
199614	CHAN Sau Kit	Member	Active
199714	LAM Shu Kan	Member	Active
200215	LEUNG Chi Kin	Member	Active
200415	HO Chi Hung	Member	Active
200515	WONG Lap Kwan Rocky	Member	Active
200615	KOO Tsz Kit	Member	Active
200815	LEUNG Kai Chun, Michael	Fellow	Active
200915	NG Wai Hung	Fellow	Active
201515	LUI Chun Yip, Vincent	Member	Active
204316	HUNG Ming Lun, Alan	Member	Active
204716	LEUNG Sze Hang	Member	Active
204916	Lau Cho Yi	Associate	Active
205416	CHAN Chi Wai	Associate	Active
205816	Chan Wing Kwok	Associate	Active
205916	Lai Ting Fung	Associate	Active
206416	WONG Chung Man	Fellow	Active
206516	LAM Wing Kwong	Member	Active
206816	CHOW Kai Chung	Member	Active
206917	SHUI Hung Hing	Member	Active
207017	CHENG Nam Keung	Member	Active
207617	TSE Kai Cheong	Member	Active
207717	WONG Wai Chung	Member	Active
208217	POON Wan Piu	Member	Active
208317	MOK Tik	Member	Active

Membership number	Name (English)	Grade	Status
209217	TANG Chi Hang	Member	Active
209417	CHENG Ka Ming	Member	Active
209717	NG Chi Ho	Fellow	Active
209817	LEE Yuen Fai	Fellow	Active
209917	Fong Chung Kwok Ben	Associate	Active
210717	LAI Siu Hung	Member	Active
210917	Fong Chung Yan, Eliza Joann	Associate	Active
211018	LEUNG Ki Cheong	Fellow	Active
211318	CHUNG Ka Leung	Associate	Active
211718	LEE Chi Yan	Associate	Active
212819	YAN Ruqi	Member	Active
212919	SU Yang	Member	Active
213019	LAU Yin	Member	Active
213319	NGAN Hiu Yee	Fellow	Active
213419	CHENG Chi Hing	Member	Active
213519	YIP Hiu Ching	Member	Active
213619	WONG Tsz Tat	Member	Active
213819	WONG Chun Man	Associate	Active
214119	LEE Cheuk Hang	Associate	Active
214319	WONG Cho Fai	Member	Active
214519	CHIU Tsz Hong	Associate	Active
214719	YU Hung Chui, Wallace	Member	Active
214820	CHOW Chun Sing	Member	Active
215720	KWAN Ping Cheung	Member	Active
216020	LIU Chun Kit	Member	Active
216220	HO Yiu Fai	Member	Active
216320	WONG Siu Man	Member	Active
216420	POON Cheuk Yin, Norris	Member	Active
216620	MOK Chi Shing	Member	Active
216720	HO Man Shan	Member	Active
216820	NG Wai Keung, Kenny	Member	Active
217020	CHAN Kim	Member	Active
217220	CHAN Chi Ho	Member	Active
217320	FUNG Wai Chung	Member	Active
217720	HO Shu Fan	Member	Active

Membership number	Name (English)	Grade	Status
217920	PANG Tat Wai	Member	Active
218020	KONG Ping Keung	Member	Active
218120	CHENG Ka Wai	Member	Active
218220	CHAN Yuk Hei	Member	Active
218420	CHEUNG Sheung Man	Member	Active
218520	WONG Siu Hang, Marco	Member	Active
218620	TSANG Yiu Man	Member	Active
218720	LEE Po Kwan	Member	Active
218820	LAM Wai Yuen	Member	Active
218920	LAI Sing Yin	Member	Active
219020	NG Moon Fai	Member	Active
219320	SO Yan Cheuk	Member	Active
219720	LEUNG Kin Chung	Member	Active
219920	SO Tak Wing	Member	Active
220320	WONG Kwok Wa	Member	Active
220620	CHONG Wai Keung	Member	Active
220920	NG Kin Sun, Valy	Member	Active
221020	LAI Sin Ting, Connie	Member	Active
221220	LEUNG Seung Kai	Member	Active
221320	KWOK Yiu Wai	Member	Active
221921	KWAN Kwok Wai, Davis	Member	Active
222121	WONG Lee Fai	Member	Active
222221	LAM Kin Hoi	Member	Active
222321	LAW Man Ho	Member	Active
222421	CHAN Yiu Chung	Member	Active
222521	KO Wai Him	Member	Active
222920	YEUNG Kwok Yin	Associate	Active
224220	TSENG Chi Ho	Associate	Active
224420	MAK Kai Kin	Associate	Active
224520	LAI Chun Fai	Associate	Active
225421	KEUNG Shun Lok	Member	Active
225621	LAU Ka Yu	Associate	Active
225721	CHOI Kin Lok	Member	Active
226022	LAM Lit Fai	Student	Active
226222	YUNG Wai Chun	Associate	Active

Membership number	Name (English)	Grade	Status
226522	LI Ernest	Student	Active
227022	CHAN Ping Kei Daveattila	Member	Active
227222	CHEUNG Ling Man	Member	Active
227322	SHEK Hau Kim	Member	Active
227523	WANG Tao	Associate	Active
227623	CHEUNG Chi Kwong	Associate	Active
227923	CHAN Wai Ka	Member	Active
228023	KWAN King Ho	Member	Active
228123	LI Hoi Lun Toig	Associate	Active
228223	WONG Wing Sze	Associate	Active
228423	LI Hoi Man	Member	Active
228523	YEUNG Hung Tai	Member	Active
228623	SO Ching Pong	Member	Active
228723	CHAN Wing Chak	Member	Active
228823	POON Kim Fung	Member	Active
228923	TSE King Cho	Member	Active
229123	MA Chun Cheong	Member	Active
229223	LEE Ka Shing	Associate	Active
229323	HAU Wing Shuen	Member	Active
229423	WONG Kwok Kei	Associate	Active
229523	CHU Po Yu	Member	Active
229724	LAI Hon San	Associate	Active
229824	CHAN Chun Man	Associate	Active
229924	MING Tak Kin	Member	Active
230624	CHEUNG Ching Lok Kelvin	Student	Active
231124	SHIU Wai Yee Winnie	Hon Fellow	Active
231224	SHI Wen Zhong John	Hon Fellow	Active
231324	CHENG Ho Chun	Member	Active
231424	LI Yee Tung	Member	Active
231524	WONG Yik Wing	Member	Active
231624	LI To Pan	Associate	Active
231724	LAU Wing Kin	Member	Active
231824	LAM Kai Lai	Associate	Active
231924	WONG Siu Lun	Member	Active
232024	GUO Xiuzhu	Member	Active

Membership number	Name (English)	Grade	Status
232124	MA Xinping	Member	Active
232224	YIP Wai Faat	Member	Active
232324	LI Guosheng	Member	Active
232424	FENG Zirui	Member	Active
232525	KAN Siu Wang Patrick	Member	Active
232625	LI Xinying	Member	Active
232725	CHAU Kwan Lok	Member	Active
232825	WONG Men Chih Gary	Member	Active
232925	YIM Tsz Fung Cyrus	Member	Active
233025	IP Kwok Keung	Member	Active
233125	CHEN Changliu	Member	Active
233225	CHAN Chun Kit	Associate	Active